



LEONVALLEY			Capital Excavation Corporation 2967 Business Park Drive Buda, TX 78610 512-440-1717			Shannon-Monk, Inc. P.O. Box 1049 Helotes, TX 78023 210-688-9461			Yantis Partners, LTD dba Yantis Company 18015 Yantis Way San Antonio, TX 78247 210-655-3780			J3 Company, LLC 6600 State Highway 27 / P.O. Box 129 San Antonio, TX 78216 210-736-6595 830-995-5103			E-Z Bel Construction, LLC 203 Recoleta San Antonio, TX 78220 210-736-2133			Texas Sterling Construction Company 5638 FM 1346 San Antonio, TX 78230 210-740-0099			Harper Brothers Construction 11550 IH10 West, Suite 100 San Antonio, TX 78230 210-740-0099		
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		
100-6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	14.96	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 41,289.60	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 291,720.00	\$ 2,955.00	\$ 44,206.80	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 74,800.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 33,809.60	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 146,698.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 74,800.00						
104-6009	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	60	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00						
104-6028	REMOVING CONC (MISC)	SY	34	\$ 64.00	\$ 2,144.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,915.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,304.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 2,202.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,575.00						
110-6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	SY	140	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,400.00						
110-6002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	CY	4,440	\$ 18.00	\$ 79,920.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 266,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 133,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 124,320.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 168,720.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 84,360.00						
132-6003	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)	CY	71.0	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,917.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,485.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 265.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 265.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 497.00						
160-6009	PURSHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	4,370	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,740.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,110.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 23,161.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,616.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,059.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 16,387.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,110.00						
164-6027	CELLER MICH SEED (PERMAN URBAN) (CLAY)	SY	4,370	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,370.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,277.50	\$ 5.30	\$ 23,161.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,616.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,059.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 16,387.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,110.00						
168-6006	VEGETATIVE WAITING	MG	3,320	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,675.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 232,600.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 21,575.00	\$ 29.30	\$ 857.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,320.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,320.00						
169-6006	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 21 (TY F))	MG	3,320	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,640.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 18,260.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 96,840.00						
340-6011	D-GR HMA (50) T-Y-B PG64-22	TON	75	\$ 260.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 26,625.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 394.00	\$ 29,550.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 15,900.00						
400-6002	D-GR HMA (50) T-Y-B PG64-22	TON	22	\$ 370.00	\$ 8,140.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 8,140.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 6,820.00						
400-6005	STRUCT EXCAV (BOX)	CY	1,700	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 74,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 47,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 25,500.00						
400-6006	CEM STABIL (BI)	CY	1,700	\$ 290.00	\$ 50,750.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 57,750.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 40,460.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 28,050.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 30,675.00						
402-6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	323	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,522.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,225.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 323.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,690.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,690.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 323.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 646.00						
426-6002	CL A CONC (MISC)	CY	4	\$ 3,070.00	\$ 12,280.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 44,800.00						
431-6002	RIPRAP (CONCRETE) (5 IN)	LF	905	\$ 660.00	\$ 597,300.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 868,800.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 669,700.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 552,950.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 543,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 231,600.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 516,600.00						
434-6002	RAIL (HANDRAIL) (TY D)	CY	120	\$ 180.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,000.00						
460-6019	CONC BOX CURB (8 FT X 4 FT)	LF	646	\$ 900.00	\$ 581,400.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 781,660.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 410,210.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 497,420.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 710,600.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 555,560.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 549,740.00						
466-6152	WINGWALL (FW-6) (HW-5 FT)	EA	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00						
466-6181	WINGWALL (FW-3) (HW-6 FT)	EA	2	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 71,400.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 70,000.00						
466-6183	WINGWALL (FW-1) (HW-8 FT)	EA	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 30,175.00	\$ 30,175.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00						
466-6208	WINGWALL (SW-6) (HW-5 FT)	EA	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,175.00	\$ 9,175.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00						
496-6007	REMOVE STR (PIPE)	LF	144	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,320.00						
500-6001	MOBILIZATION	MS	1	\$ 169,000.00	\$ 169,000.00	\$ 291,000.00	\$ 291,000.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00						
500-6001	BARBICABLES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LF	12	\$ 510.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 84,000.00						
506-6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	90	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,780.00						
506-6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	90	\$ 11.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 630.00						
506-6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	200	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00						
506-6024	GATE (SPECIFIC)	EA	1	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00						
506-6030	BACKHOE WORK (EROSION & SEDM CONT)	HR	20	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00						
506-6031	PRINT END LOADER WORK (EROSION & SEDM CONT)	HR	20	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00						
506-6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	1,760	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,040.00						
506-6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	1,760	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 880.00						
530-6016	DRIVEWAYS (BASE)	SY	454	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,718.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 12,712.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 15,496.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,080.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,350.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 9,534.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 227.50						
540-6001	MTL W-BEAM (GD FEN (TIM POST))	LF	150	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 26.58	\$ 3,987.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00						
540-6002	MTL W-BEAM (GD FEN (STEEL POST))	LF	25	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 71.15	\$ 1,778.75	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00						
544-6001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	2	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 3,565.00	\$ 7,130.75	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00						
550-6026	CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL) (5')	LF	80	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00						
552-6004	WHIRE FENCE (TY D)	LF	40	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00						
552-6009	GATE (SPECIFIC)	EA	1	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00						
658-6016	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW) SZ (BRP) GFI (BI)	EA	4	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00						
658-6047	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-27) (WCI) GND	EA	4	\$ 92.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 220.00						
SAWS 550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	182	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 3,003.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,274.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 364.00						
SAWS 818	8" PVC WATER MAIN	LF	76	\$ 400.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 25,840.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 16,872.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 5,854.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 20,140.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,200.00						
SAWS 824	8" PVC WATER MAIN	LF	160	\$ 66.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00						
SAWS 824																							